Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.   © Copyright 2012
Page 1 of 3
TI-P504-01
CH Issue 2
MF2M
Monnier Miniature
Compressed Air Filter

Element set 5 micron (packet of 3) B, C
Bowl guard assembly D, E
How to order spares
Always order spares by using the description given in the column
headed 'Available spares' and state the size and type of unit.
Example: 1 - Element set (5 microns) for a ¼" MF2M Monnier
miniature compressed air filter.
Compressed air products
Filters
5.1
3
5
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Compressed air products
Filters
5.1
4
5
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.   © Copyright 2012
Page 1 of 5
International Symbol
IF2AMIF2M and
IF2DM
TI-P504-11
CH Issue 2
IF2M, IF2AM and IF2DM
Monnier
International Compressed Air Filters
IF2DM shown
Description
The IF Monnier international range of filters provides high quality
compressed air (free from liquid and solid contaminants) for general
purpose pneumatic systems.
Available types:
IF2M Only available with a metal bowl and having a manual drain.
IF2AM Having a pilot operated automatic drain.
IF2DM Having a semi-automatic dump valve with quick action
 manual override.
Principal features:
- Internal and external high quality black anodised finish.
- Large filter element for long life and low pressure drop.
- Shrouded whirl disc for efficient separation.
- 5 micron large surface area element.
- Options of metal bowl with sight level.
Optional extras
For further technical information regarding the following options see
below:
- Metal bowl with / without sight glass.
- Bowl guard.
Sizes and pipe connections
¼", " and ½" screwed BSP (BS 21 - Rp).
Operating limit
Maximum working pressure
 Polycarbonate bowl 10 bar g
 Metal bowl 17 bar g
Maximum working temperature
 Polycarbonate bowl 50°C
 Metal bowl 80°C
Materials
No. Part Material
1 Bowl Polycarbonate or aluminium (anodised)
2 Head Anodised aluminium
3 Element 5 µm Melamine impregnated cellulose
4 'O' rings Nitrile rubber
5 Auto-drain Plastic

Element set  B, C, D
Bowl guard assembly F, G (2 pieces)
How to order spares
Always order spares by using the description given in the column
headed 'Available spares' and state the size and type of unit.
Example: 1 - Polycarbonate bowl assembly for a ½" IX1M
Monnier  international compressed air filter.
Inlet flow Outlet flow
Dimensions / weights (approximate) in mm and kg
Polycarbonate bowl
 A B C E E1 Weight
 17 152 64 49 73 0.6
Metal bowl
 A B C E E1 Weight
 25 170 64 38 - 0.7
C
B
Withdrawal distance:   E  without bowl guard ,  E1  with bowl guard
A
C
Withdrawal distance:  E, E1
D
C
B
A
G
F
H
Compressed air products
Filters
5.1
11
5
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.   © Copyright 2012
Page 1 of 4
TI-P504-13
CH Issue 2
IC3AM, IC3DM, IC4AM and IC4DM
Monnier
International Ultraclean Compressed Air Filters
Description
The Monnier International Ultraclean high ef f iciency oil
removing filters have been designed to provide high quality
compressed air (free from liquid and solid contaminants) for
pneumatic systems.
For use in applications where compressed air of a particularly
high quality is required. Typical examples include air bearings
on machine tools, air gauging equipment, instrument air
supplies, breathing air, etc.
Principal features:
- Internal and external high quality black anodised finish.
- Maximum flow 15.57 dm3/s (33 scfm).
- Efficiency testing carried out in accordance with ISO 12500 at
 51 mg/m3 (40 ppm) inlet concentration.
- Oil efficiency = 99.95%.
- Oil carryover less than 0.025 5 mg/m3 (0.02 ppm).
- Particle efficiency = 99.6%.
- 100% water removal in liquid or aerosol form at line temperature.
- Polycarbonate bowl.
Available types:
IC3AM With pilot operated automatic drain.
IC3DM With semi-automatic dump valve for quick action
 manual override.
 With pilot operated automatic drain and a unique
IC4AM colour change indicator (changes from white to yellow)
 fitted to show the condition of the element.
 With semi-automatic dump valve for quick action manual
IC4DM override. This filter is supplied complete with a unique